## Email

## [Cag-all-offices] Filling up of one post of WA in O/o the PDA NWR Jaipur on Deputation Reg.

From : PDA NWR <pdarlynwr@cag.gov.in>

**Subject :** [Cag-all-offices] Filling up of one post of WA in O/o the PDA NWR Jaipur on Deputation Reg.

**To :** cag all offices <CAG-ALL-OFFICES@lsmgr.nic.in>

Sir/Madam,

Kindly see the attachment.

-sd Sr. AO/Admn. O/o the PDA NWR Jaipur



CAG-ALL-OFFICES mailing list -- cag-all-offices@lsmgr.nic.in To unsubscribe send an email to cag-all-offices-leave@lsmgr.nic.in

**filling up of post of welfare assistant.pdf** 229 KB Wed, May 03, 2023 10:55 PM @1 attachment

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DIRECTOR OF AUDIT, NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY, JAIPUR

No. Au/HQ/Admn/IX/Apptt. of Welfare Assistant/2022-23/ 7/271187 Date: 03,05.2023

To,

All Heads of the Department In IA&AD Offices, As per mailing list (except Overseas Offices)

## Subject:- Filling up of one post of Welfare Assistant on deputation basis -reg.

Sir/Madam,

In continuation to this office notification No. Au/HQ/Admn/IX/Apptt. of Welfare Assistant/2022-23/1582 dated 27.03.2023 calling for applications for filling up of one post of Welfare Assistant in O/o Principal Director of Audit, North Western Railway, Jaipur on deputation basis, the due date for receipt of applications has been extended up to 31.05.2023.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This issues with the approval of PDA, NWR, Jaipur.

Yours faithfully,

Sr. Audut Officer (Admn.) North Western Railway, Jaipur